
ADVERTISING

B W Graphics Lake West Signs
Rachel Boatright Loyce Johnson

101 Westview Drive 716 N Main

Versailles, MO  65084 Laurie, MO  65037

Phone:  573-378-6363 Phone:  573-374-0148

Fax:  573-378-5337 Fax:  573-374-0148

Email:  Rboatright@bwgraphics.com Email:  lakewestsigns1@yahoo.com

http://www.bwgraphics.com

Lake Media Family of Publications The Real Estate Book
Bill Arnold Herman Page

918 N Bus Rt 5 30 Old Duckhead Rd

Camdenton, MO  65020 Lake Ozark, MO  65049

Phone:  573-348-6050 Phone:  573-964-6110

Fax:  573-348-0556 Fax:  573-964-5203

Email:  bill.arnold@lakemediaonline.com Email:  realestatebook1@aol.com

http://www.lakesunonline.com http://www.realestatebook.com/

APPRAISERS (for additional Appraisers, see Company Member Roster)

Moore & Shryock R.E. Appraisers
Allan Moore

609 E Broadway

Columbia, MO  65201

Phone:  573-874-1207

Fax:  573-449-2791

Email:  allanmoore@centurytel.net

http://www.mooreandshryockappraisals.com

BUILDERS/DEVELOPERS, CONSTRUCTION, REMODELERS

City Electric LLC Hibdon Gravel
Bradley Davis Ernie Hibdon

PO Box 1482 PO Box 1063

Laurie, MO  65038 Laurie, MO  65038

Phone:  573-374-2489 Phone:  573-374-6008

Fax: Fax:  573-374-0711

Email:  bradley@cityelectricllc.com Email:

http://www.cityelectricllc.com

Schultz & Summers Engineering
Amanda LaPorte

3287 Bagnell Dam Blvd

Lake Ozark, MO  65049

Phone:  573-365-2003

Fax:  573-365-2007

Email:  aklaporte@schultzandsummers.com

http://www.schultzandsummers.com

FINANCE

Bank of Versailles Bank Star One
Dave Baumgartner/Betty Avey Gary Tuorto

PO Box 29 PO Box 1030, 1196 Horse Shoe Bend Pkwy

Versailles, MO  65084 Lake Ozark, MO  65049

Phone:  573-374-3333 Phone:  573-365-2265

Fax:  573-374-5354 Fax:  573-365-2275

Email:  dave@bankov.com Email:  g.tuorto@bank-star.com

http://www.bankov.com http://www.bank-star.com

Lake of the Ozarks Board of REALTORS®

AFFILIATE MEMBERS



Central Bank of Lake of the Ozarks Community Bank
Rhonda Mueller

PO Box 1505 PO Box 43

Laurie, MO  65038 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079

Phone:  573-374-7775 Phone:  573-374-5245

Fax:  573-374-4954 Fax:  573-374-5111

Email:  Email:  rhonda@cbobanker.com

http://www.cbolobank.com/ http://www.cbobanker.com

Concordia Bank First National Bank

Corey Hall Carol Carlos

PO Box 1420 PO Box 138

Laurie, MO  65038 Camdenton, MO  65020

Phone:  573-374-2265 Phone:  573-346-3311

Fax:  573-374-8387 Fax:  573-346-6958

Email: chall@concordia-bank.com Email:  ccarlos@fnb-lakeozarks.com

http://www.concordia-bank.com http://www.fnb-lakeozarks.com/l_loans.htm

Gateway Mortgage US Mortgage Group
Andrew Conner Carrie Judas

5816 Hwy 54, Suite 106 PO Box 1483

Osage Beach, MO  65065 Lake Ozark, MO  65049

Phone:  573-302-0600 Phone:  573-302-4949

Fax:  573-302-7937 Fax:  573-302-4747

Email:  andrew@askandrewconner.com Email:  cjudas@usmortgagegroup.net

http://www.askandrewconner.com

US Bank
Kelly McCumber

PO Box 1142, 409 N Main

Laurie, MO  65038

Phone:  573-374-3923

Fax:  573-374-4897

Email:  kelly.mccumber@usbank.com

INSPECTIONS

Amerispec Inspection Service Central Missouri Building Inspectors
David DeGraffenreid Chuck Beckum

282 Bear Creek Rd 499 Regency Cove Drive

Brumley, MO  65017-3306 Lake Ozark, MO  65049

Phone:  573-302-1799 Phone:  573-434-9025

Fax:  573-302-1793 Fax:  573-964-5888

Email:  amerispec1@socket.net Email:  slideman2@aol.com

http://www.amerispec.com http://www.lakeozarkinspections.com

Gramke Home Inspections, LLC Ozark Regional Home Inspection
Kelly Gramke Ty Dinsdale

10482 McCasland Rd PO Box 1525

Versailles, MO  65084 Linn Creek, MO  65052

Phone:  573-378-7140 Phone:  573-836-1877

Fax:  573-374-1399 Fax:  573-346-6939

Email:  kellygramke@aol.com Email:  ty@ozarkrhi.com

http://www.gramkehomeinspections.com http://www.ozarkrhi.com

Smart Inspections, LLC Smartmoves Cost Reduction Systems, Inc
Mike Carlson Roger Bequette

PO Box 3668 250 Sunset Hills Drive

Camdenton, MO  65020 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079

Phone:  573-317-9253 Phone:  573-317-4666

Fax:  573-317-9253 Fax:  757-271-8533

Email:  macarlson@smart-inspections.com Email:  RB@smartmoves-cr.com

http://www.smart-inspections.com http://www.smartmoves-cr.com



Worldmaster
Bob Neal

420 Overlook Rd, PO Box 1906

Lake Ozark, MO  65409

Phone:  573-365-0414

Fax:  573-552-4034

Email:  bob@bobneal.net

http://www.bobneal.net

INSURANCE

Farm Bureau Insurance Golden Rule Insurance
Paul Hays Belinda Brenizer

1153 N Business Route 5, PO Box 1018 PO Box 810, 4065 Osage Beach Pky Ste 1

Camdenton, MO  65020 Osage Beach, MO  65065

Phone:  573-346-5311 Phone:  573-348-1731

Fax:  573-893-1775 Fax:  573-348-5630

Email:  phays@mofb.com Email:  belinda@goldenruleinsurance.com

http://www.goldenruleinsurance.com

Nielsen's State Farm
Sherry Nielsen

PO Box 1456

Laurie, MO  65038

Phone:  573-374-5656

Fax:  573-374-1175

Email:  sherry@sherrynielsen.com

http://www.sherrynielsen.com/

OTHER

Anighyas Treasures
Brenda Kay

310 N Main

Laurie, MO  65037

Phone:  573-569-6030

Fax:  573-569-6030

Email:  anighyastreasures@yahoo.com

http://www.anighyastreasures.com

Lake West Chamber of Commerce Lake West Christian Academy
Mike Kenagy Dr Mike Currier

PO Box 340 17178 N St Hwy 5

Sunrise Beach, MO  65079 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079

Phone:  573-374-5500 Phone:  573-374-1500

Fax:  573-374-8576 Fax:  573-374-2888

Email:  info@lakewestchamber.com Email:  drmike43@yahoo.com

http://www.lakewestchamber.com http://www.lakewestchristianacademy.org

Safe Shuttle Service, LLC West Shore
Kent Morris Judy Johnson

11609 N State Hwy 5 PO Box 988

Sunrise Beach, MO  65079 Camdenton, MO  65020

Phone:  573-374-4665 Phone:  573-374-9594

Fax: Fax:  573-374-8149

Email:  kent@safeshuttleservice.com Email:  judy@westshoredev.com

http://www.safeshuttleservice.com http://www.westshoredev.com

PEST CONTROL

AB Pest Control Accurate Termite/Pest Control
Bert Westbrook Robert Smithey

PO Box 2421 16380 N State Hwy 5

Lake Ozark, MO  65049 Sunrise Beach, MO  65079

Phone:  573-964-1100 Phone:  573-374-9000

Fax:  573-964-1170 Fax:  573-374-8422

Email:  abpest@abpest.net Email: accuratepestpros@usa.com

http://www.abpest.net Website:



All American Termite & Pest Control Best Pest Control
Jim Betta Linda Schaumburg

842 Foxhead Shores Dr, PO Box 1005 PO Box 1624

Linn Creek, MO  65052 Camdenton, MO  65020

Phone:  573-346-4830 Phone:  573-873-1118

Fax:  573-346-4830 Fax:  573-873-1222

Email:  allamericanpestcontrol@yahoo.com buglady@wildblue.net

Website: Website:

SEPTIC

Bullock Septic

Travis Bullock

172 Flagstone Rd

Gravois Mills, MO  65037

Phone:  573-374-6688

Fax:  573-374-8128

Email:  

Website:

TITLE AND ESCROW

Hubbard Kavanaugh Title Integrity Land Title Co, Inc
Rose Luvin Sherry Crockett

106 S Fisher 105 S Main St, Suite 1

Versailles, MO  65084 Laurie, MO  65037

Phone:  573-378-4411 Phone:  573-374-0003

Fax:  573-378-6385 Fax:  573-374-0005

Email: Email:  scrockett@integritytitle.biz

Website: http://www.integritytitle.biz/

Phillips & McElyea Land Title Preferred Land Title
Sharon Piskorski Debbie Bunkowski

PO Box 559 PO Box 1346

Camdenton, MO  65020 Laurie, MO  65038

Phone:  573-346-7231 Phone:  573-207-0300

Fax:  573-346-4411 Fax:  573-207-0303

Email: Email:  DebbieBunkowski@PreferredLT.com

Website: http://www.preferredLT.com

Sunrise Abstract & Title
Run Duggan

PO Box 568

Sunrise Beach, MO  65079

Phone:  573-374-8400

Fax:  573-374-8475

Email:  srtitle@charterinternet.com

http:// www.weclosethelake.com


